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January
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August
September
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December

₹ 3,779,753
₹ 2,784,997
₹ 3,882,111
₹ 4,073,399
₹ 4,432,631
₹ 4,081,830
₹ 4,396,846
₹ 3,506,251
₹ 3,789,228
₹ 3,763,866
₹ 3,708,942
₹ 3,647,037

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

₹ 3,779,753
₹ 6,564,750

₹ 10,446,861
₹ 14,520,260
₹ 18,952,891
₹ 23,034,721
₹ 27,431,567
₹ 30,937,818
₹ 34,727,046
₹ 38,490,912
₹ 42,199,854
₹ 45,846,891

Total ₹ 45,846,891   ₹ 45,846,891
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https://www.bing.com/maps?cp=25~0&lvl=1&style=r&FORM=BMLOGO

